
DRINKS

$6.00 
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00 

Hot Drinks

Soft Drinks

lilyworldcafe

lilyworld.co.nz

lilyworld
DON’T FORGET TO
FOLLOW US

Coke Range
Voyage Water
Juice
No Ugly
Red Bull/No Sugar Red Bull

M L

White
Black
Hot Chocolate, Chai
Iced
Decaf, shots, milks

$5.30 
$5.30
$5.30
$7.50 

$5.80 
$5.80
$5.80

Coffee

(Chocolate, Mocha, Latte, Americano)

+$0.50

English Breakfast
Early Grey
Chamomile
Green Tea

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Tea

(Still, Sparkling)

(Focus, Hydrate, Detox)



DRINKS
Heineken

Sol

Heineken Light 2.5%

Heineken Zero

Monteiths Crisp Apple Cider

$10.50

$11.00

$9.50

$8.50

$11.00

Bottled Beer & Cider
Sawmill Pale Ale

Sawmill Pilsner

Sawmill The Doctor

Sawmill Hazy IPA

Sawmill Pale Ale Nimble 2.5%

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$9.50

Craft Beer

Jacobs Creek Prosecco

Brancott Brut Cuvee

Duetz Mal

$13.50

$12.00

$15.00

Sparkling

Whites

Brancott Estate 

Reds

$60.50

$52.00

$70.00

GLASS BOTTLE

Church Road Rose 
‘Gwen’

Stoneleigh Wild Valley Triplebank Sauvignon 
Blanc(Chardonnay)

Festival Block

Jacobs Creek

(Pinot Noir)

(Merlot Cabernet)

(Shiraz Cabernet)

$57.00

BOTTLE

$12.00

GLASS

$11.00

$16.50

$50.00

$74.00

$66.00

BOTTLE

$14.50

GLASS

Triplebank Pinot Gris $57.00$12.00

$60.50

BOTTLE

$13.50

GLASS

$62.00$13.00

Bellini
Prosecco, Fruit Puree

Mimosa
Prosecco, Orange Juice

Tom Collins
Malfy Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, 
Lemonade

Mai Tai
Cointreau, Lime Juice, Rum, Orgeat 
& Pineapple Juice

Negroni
Gin, Campari & Vermouth

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua & Weta Espresso

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

Pals (Vodka & Soda)
(Passionfruit, Lime, Peach)

Jim Beam
(Dry Ginger and Lime, Raw Cola)RTDs
Jamesons

From the Bar

Wine List

Cocktails

$12.00 $12.00 $12.50


